
Major Role Full Name Email

Anthropology (BA) Major Coordinator Shonna Trinch strinch@jjay.cuny.edu

Applied Mathematics: Data Science & Cryptography (BS) Major Coordinator Hunter Johnson hujohnson@jjay.cuny.edu

Michael Puls mpuls@jjay.cuny.edu

Cell & Molecular Biology (BS) Major Coordinator Nathan Lents nlents@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Sandra Swenson sswenson@jjay.cuny.edu

Computer Science and Information Security (BS) Major Coordinator Jennifer Holst jholst@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Christopher Church cchurch@jjay.cuny.edu

Criminal Justice (BA) Crime Control and Prevention Major Coordinator Joel Capellan jcapellan@jjay.cuny.edu

Criminal Justice (BS) Major Coordinator Chris Herrmann cherrmann@jjay.cuny.edu

Noam Haviv nhaviv@jjay.cuny.edu

Criminal Justice Management (BS) Major Coordinator Warren Eller weller@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Criminology (BA) Major Coordinator Carla Barrett cbarrett@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Antonio Jay Pastrana apastrana@jjay.cuny.edu

Sara Martucci smartucci@jjay.cuny.edu

Deviance, Crime and Culture (BA) Major Coordinator Marta Laura Haynes mhaynes@jjay.cuny.edu

Economics (BS) Major Coordinator Thomas Herndon jhamilton@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Rita Taveras rtaveras@jjay.cuny.edu

Emergency Services Administration (BS) Major Coordinator Paul Kearns pkearns@jjay.cuny.edu

English (BA) Major Coordinator John Narkunas jnarkunas@jjay.cuny.edu

Fire Science (BS) Major Coordinator Paul Kearns pkearns@jjay.cuny.edu

Forensic Psychology (BA) Major Coordinator Jill Grose-Fifer jgrose-fifer@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Kelly McWilliams kmcwilliams@jjay.cuny.edu

Forensic Science (BS) Major Coordinator Jennifer Rosati jrosati@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Sandra Swenson sswenson@jjay.cuny.edu
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Forensic Science (BS) Major Advisor Shu-Yuan (Demi) Cheng shcheng@jjay.cuny.edu

Fraud Examination & Financial Forensics (BS) Major Coordinator Patrice Schiano Dial pschianodial@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Gender Studies (BA) Major Coordinator Katarzyna Celinska kcelinska@jjay.cuny.edu

Global History (BA) Major Coordinator Allison Kavey akavey@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Stephen Russell srussell@jjay.cuny.edu

Human Services and Community Justice (BS) Major Coordinator Katherine Stavrianopoulos stavros@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Betty Taylor bltaylor@jjay.cuny.edu

Humanities and Justice (BA) Major Coordinator Allison Kavey akavey@jjay.cuny.edu

International Criminal Justice (BA) Major Coordinator Lior Gideon lgideon@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor James DeLorenzi jdelorenzi@jjay.cuny.edu

Latin American and Latinx Studies (BA) Major Coordinator Eva Lopez elopez@jjay.cuny.edu

Law and Society (BA) Major Coordinator Michael Yarbrough myarbrough@jjay.cuny.edu

Shreya Subramani ssubramani@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Michael Yarbrough myarbrough@jjay.cuny.edu

Shreya Subramani ssubramani@jjay.cuny.edu

Tianna Moore tmoore@jjay.cuny.edu

Legal Studies (BA) (not admitting new students) Major Coordinator Katherine Killoran kkilloran@jjay.cuny.edu

Library Major Coordinator Jocelyn Castillo jocastillo@jjay.cuny.edu

Philosophy (BA) Major Coordinator Amie Macdonald amacdonald@jjay.cuny.edu

Police Studies (BS) Major Coordinator Nicholas Petropoulos npetropoulos@jjay.cuny.edu

Political Science (BA) Major Coordinator Cam Silver csilver@jjay.cuny.edu

Janice Bockmeyer jbockmeyer@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Cam Silver csilver@jjay.cuny.edu

Janice Bockmeyer jbockmeyer@jjay.cuny.edu

Public Administration (BS) Major Coordinator Judy-Lynne Peters jlpeters@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu



Security Management (BS) Major Coordinator Robert McCrie rmccrie@jjay.cuny.edu

Sociology (BA) Major Coordinator Richard Ocejo rocejo@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Antonio Jay Pastrana apastrana@jjay.cuny.edu

Sara Martucci smartucci@jjay.cuny.edu

Spanish (BA) Major Coordinator Aida Martinez-Gomez amartinez-gomez@jjay.cuny.edu

Spanish (BA) (Concentration A) Major Advisor Aida Martinez-Gomez amartinez-gomez@jjay.cuny.edu

Spanish (BA) (Concentration B) Major Advisor Maria Rossi mrossi@jjay.cuny.edu

Toxicology (BS) Major Coordinator Shu-Yuan (Demi) Cheng shcheng@jjay.cuny.edu

Major Advisor Sandra Swenson sswenson@jjay.cuny.edu


